17 Ocak 1996 Carsamba

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Atismi

ERKANIM(15)
SEVENLER.1(9)
MERT-KAN(4)
CIKMAZ(16)
CANAN 4(7)
HELAL(14)
GURUR.1(6)
KUGUKTEHLIKE(5)
KIRSELGUK(1)
CAN SELGUK(11)
GULPERI.1(12)
SANCAR*(2)
GULBAHAR5(10)
GURCAN*(3)
SERHAT.72(8)

FALCON(13)

Yas
Byaa

6ykk
9yaa
6yka
Syak
8yka
Tyaa
5ykk
Tyka
Syaa
7ykk
S5yka
Syak
4yak
8yka

Byaa

Yaris Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)

1)330

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

TOLGA* - ALMVRUHYE 15
BUYUKADA* - NEAME 28

MERTOL - KEMIYETULIRAK 34

HLALIZZAMAN 25 - KEMY ETULIRAK 42

SADUN - ZEHRA.96
TULGAD- ERAY

BODRUM- MESRURE 28
YOZGATLL1 - SAHRA.25
ERSOYLU- NEAMVE 31
OZUSAN- ZAHDE29
HAVUGEROL - MENOULE 29
TULRAH- KEMYETULIRAK 45
GOKAY.1 - SEFIKA.17
SADUN - KADRIS
RIZGAR 30 - CAHDE48

YOZGATLL1 - NAZIVA.27

2)132¢

Siklet Jokey
56 K MELIKE

545  ABIRDAL

59 H.KAYA

545 1LGUR

56,5 SKAYA

52 F.CAKAR

625 ZTEMUGIN
58 E.YAWZ
615 O.OZELCANAT
53 D.MUTLU
51 FEHM D.OGLU
60 MZELYURT
535 RTETK

59,5 U.GUVEN
535 S.EREN

53 H.GUNGOR

3.)66 ¢t

Sahip Antrendrii
NAZ BAYRAM AOLCAR
AHM KILICSEREN S.KONUK
MEH. DILBER S.KONUK
MET. CIKMAZ
M NAB. AKSOY 1.5.UCUNCUOGLU
M CEN. ERDOGAN NUH YILDIZ
MUS. TURAN MMOLLAOGLU
ALI AVIAC B.BAYDAN
YUS. GETELER MCAN
H. DOG. ALTIOKLAR T.TURAN
H. FAR. ZIRENK MMEHMET INAL
NUS. YENIBAYRAK MATCI
OME. URAL SUL.ASLAN
M CiH. GURUZ K. YUCEDAG
NAZ. BAYRAM AOLCAR
MUS. TURAN T.TURAN

Adana Hipdromu (5. Yanis Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)334%

Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGCk. HP

14056 2,60
1.40.80
1.40.96
14144
14156
14172
14184
14260
142588
142,92
1.43.00
14344
1.44.04
14412
14520

1.45.60

3

1

14

15

16

13

12

10

11



